
3436 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 3082 Item Code: 60160 
462 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 462 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3083 
159 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Velcro (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3084 
471 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: 60165 

Location 

Auckland 

109 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 60170 

Units 
Sought 

50 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 471 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3085 Item Code: 60185 
466 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 466 Units Available At Zero Premium 

88 
Tender No: 3086 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Ski Imports (New Zealand) Ltd 
Comalco Extrusions Ltd 
Comalco Extrusions Ltd 
Ski Underwater & Sportsworld (Greenl 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3087 
226 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Oroton Pty Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3088 
430 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Cambridge Clothing Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3089 
194 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

William Desmond Butler 
William Desmond Butler 
William Desmond Butler 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Grenfell White Ltd 
Onehunga Wollens Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Jenkins Investments Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 

Item Code: 61121 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 1 
Auckland 15 
Auckland 10 
Auckland 1 

61 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 61122 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 

225 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 61123 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 10 

420 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 62003 

Units 
Location S6ught 

Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 50 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 10 
Auckland 30 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 10 
Auckland 10 
Whangaparaoa 2 
Auckland 10 
Auckland 10 
Whangaparaoa 2 
Auckland 20 
Auckland 20 

Units 
Won 

50 

Units 
Won 

1 
15 
10 

1 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

30 
6 

10 
30 

4 
10 
10 
2 

10 
10 
2 

10 
10 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

160.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

29.00 
20.00 
10.00 

1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

400.00 
300.00 
200.00 
150.00 
125.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
25.00 
20.00 
20.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
1.00 
1.00 

No. 147 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

1,600.00 
1,200.00 

800.00 
600.00 
500.00 
400.00 
200.00 

1,500.00 
300.00 
250.00 
600.00 
80.00 
60.00 
60.00 
10.00 
40.00 
40.00 
8.00 

10.00 
10.00 


