0.00

0.00

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: 60160 Tender No: 3082

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 462 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3083 Item Code: 60165

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 159

Units Units Bid Rate Name Location Sought Won Per Unit Premium Successful 160.00 Velcro (NZ) Ltd Auckland 50 50 0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 109 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3084 Item Code: 60170

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 471 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3085 Item Code: 60185 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

466 Units Available At Zero Premium No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 3086 Item Code: 61121 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 88

Units Units Bid Rate Location Name Sought Won Per Unit Premium Successful 29.00 0.00 Ski Imports (New Zealand) Ltd Auckland 20.00 0.00 Comalco Extrusions Ltd Auckland Comalco Extrusions Ltd Auckland 10 10 10.00 0.00 Ski Underwater & Sportsworld (Greenl Auckland 1 1.00 0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 61 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3087 Item Code: 61122 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 226

Units Units Bid Rate Name Location ' Sought Won Per Unit Premium

Successful 1.00 0.00 Oroton Pty Ltd Auckland 1

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 225 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3088 Item Code: 61123 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 430

Units Units Bid Rate Name Location Sought Won Per Unit Premium Successful

10

10

Auckland

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 420 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3089 Item Code: 62003

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 194

Cambridge Clothing Co Ltd

101 Elected 01110 01 \$2,000 Each	*				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name	Location	Sought	HOII	rer onre	TTCIITUII
Successful					
William Desmond Butler	Auckland	4	4	400.00	1,600.00
William Desmond Butler	Auckland	4	4	300.00	1,200.00
William Desmond Butler	Auckland	4	4	200.00	800.00
Jenkins Investments Ltd	Auckland	4	4	150.00	600.00
Jenkins Investments Ltd	Auckland	4	4	125.00	500.00
Jenkins Investments Ltd	Auckland	4	4	100.00	400.00
Jenkins Investments Ltd	Auckland	4	4	50.00	200.00
Grenfell White Ltd	Auckland	50	30	50.00	1,500.00
Onehunga Wollens Ltd	Auckland	6	6	50.00	300.00
Farmers Wholesale Ltd	Auckland	10	10	25.00	250.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	30	30	20.00	600.00
Jenkins Investments Ltd	Auckland	4	4	20.00	80.00
Ackmead Linens	Auckland	10	10	6.00	60.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Auckland	10	10	6.00	60.00
Argyle Agencies	Whangaparaoa	2	2	5.00	10.00
Ackmead Linens	Auckland	10	10	4.00	40.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Auckland	10	10	4.00	40.00
Argyle Agencies	Whangaparaoa	2	2	4.00	8.00
Ackmead Linens	Auckland	20	10	1.00	10.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Auckland	20	10	1.00	10.00